MUNICIPALIDAD DE CUREPTO

Nombre Completo

ABUD VALENZUELA CRISTIAN ALEJANDRC
BARRIOS QUEIROLO ROBERTO ENRIQUE

BELTRAN TRONCOSO ARTURO ALEJANDRO
CIFUENTES VERA MARIA BERNARDITA
HERNANDEZ BRIONES JOSE LUIS
MIRANDA CARVAJAL NOLVIA ANGELICA
MONTECINOS MEDEL MARIA FRANCISCA

MORALES SEPULVEDA CAROLINA
VALESKA
MUNOZ ARAYA CARLOS IVAN

RAMIREZ GUZMAN IVAN ENRIQUE

RIVERA VALENZUELA BORIS PATRICIC

ROJAS ALVARADO NORMA ANDREA

NOMINA DE PERSONAL CONTRATA ACTUALIZADO A NOVIEMBRE DEL 2012

Grado

15
18

13
17
13
17
13
10

13
18

18

18

Escalafon

ADMINISTRATIVO
AUXILIAR

TECNICO
ADMINISTRATIVO
TECNICO
AUXILIAR
TECNICO
PROFESIONAL

ADMINISTRATIVO
AUXILIAR

AUXILIAR

ADMINISTRATIVO

Cargo o
Funcién

ADMINISTRATIVO
AUXILIAR

TECNICO
ADMINISTRATIVO
TECNICO
AUXILIAR
TECNICO
PROFESIONAL

ADMINISTRATIVO
AUXILIAR

AUXILIAR

ADMINISTRATIVO

Region

07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07

07

07

Asignaciones
especiales

HORAS EXTRAS 25%(19)
$25.545
HORAS EXTRAS 50%(38)
$61.308

HORAS EXTRAS 25%(9)
$12.100

HORAS EXTRAS 50%(5)
$8.067

HORAS EXTRAS 25%(9)
$12.100

HORAS EXTRAS 50%(19)
$30.654

TOTALES:

Unidad Remuneracion
en que Bruta Mensual

se paga

Pesos

Pesos

Pesos
Pesos
Pesos
Pesos
Pesos

Pesos

Pesos

Pesos

Pesos

Pesos

479.486
474.185

598.121
417.025
609.400
428.683
598.121
870.287

598.121
418.998

455.852

383.499

6.331.778

Horas
Extras

HORAS EXTRAS
25%(19) $25.545
HORAS EXTRAS
50%(38) $61.308

HORAS EXTRAS 25%(9)
$12.100

HORAS EXTRAS 50%(5)
$8.067

HORAS EXTRAS 25%(9)
$12.100

HORAS EXTRAS
50%(19) $30.654

Fecha:
Pagina.: 1

Vigencia Relacion

Laboral
Desde-Hasta
01/07/2009 -

03/05/2010 -

01/06/2011 -
01/07/2006 -
01/09/2008 -
01/01/2001 -
01/03/2012 -
16/05/2011 -

18/07/2011 -
01/04/2004 -

13/03/2000 -

14/05/2012 - 31/12/2012

16/11/2012

Observaciones



